
FLATBREAD
BBQ
Chicken served with house-made BBQ sauce, red onions, and-
mozzarella cheese.
 

BUFFALO
Chicken, buffalo sauce, pineapple, and mozzarella cheese.
 

MARGHERITA
Tomatoes, mozzarella, basil, and balsamic drizzle. 

$9.99

$9.99

$9.99

MUNCHIES
PIZZA ROLLS
PRETZEL BREADSTICKS
Nacho cheese, ranch, or mustard.

CHEESEY BREADSTICKS
Mozzarella and Parmesan on our 9 inch crust. 

CHILI CHEESE DOG
Make it 2 dogs for $4.99. 

SOFT TACOS
Your choice of chicken or beef. Served with lettuce, tomato,
and onion. 
 
WALKING TACO
Served with Fritos or Doritos, and your choice of chicken or beef
with cheese, lettuce, tomato, onion, and served in the bag.   

CHIPS & HOUSE MADE SALSA

CHIPS & HOUSE MADE GUACAMOLE

CHIPS, HOUSE MADE SALSA 
& GUACAMOLE

$4.99
$6.99

$5.49

$3.49

$5.49

$3.99

$2.99
$4.99
$6.49

16 INCH THIN CRUST PIZZA
Top with your favorite toppings.  Make any pizza a personal
9 inch for half the price!

$11.99

MONSTER ITEMS

$1.00 EACH
JALAPEÑOS
RED ONIONS
MUSHROOMS

TOMATO
PINEAPPLE

$1.75 EACH
PEPPERONI

BACON
SAUSAGE

EXTRA CHEESE

NACHOS
A huge pile of chips with beef or chicken, black beans, nacho cheese, onion,  
jalapeños, lettuce, tomato, salsa, and sour cream.

BEEF $9.99 CHICKEN $11.99

CAN FAVORITE

FRIES OR TOTS
A pile of golden fries or tots.

WINGS
Plain, BBQ, Buffalo, or Asian Zing with Ranch or Bleu Cheese.

MOZZARELLA STICKS
Melted cheese encased in a crispy crust with ranch or marinara.
 

FRIED PICKLES
Salty dill pickles batter dipped and flash fried with ranch
on the side.

CHICKEN TENDERS BASKET 
Plain or spun in your favorite sauce. Fries on the side.

$8.99

$5.99

$5.99

 REGULAR $6.99 • BONELESS $7.99

FRIED STUFF

PLAIN $2.99 SMOTHERED $3.99
Chili and cheese.

LOADED $4.99
Chili, cheese, onion, 
jalapeño, and bacon.

CAN FAVORITE

CAN FAVORITE

SIMPLETON
Beef or chicken with cheese.  
 
 
CEE BEE ARR
Chicken, cheddar cheese, bacon, and a side of ranch.

$4.49

$5.99

QUESADILLAS

CAN FAVORITE

GRILLED CHEESE
Add Ham, Bacon, Doritos, or Fritos for $1.00
 

FIRECRACKER WRAP 

Buffalo chicken, jalapeños, lettuce, onion, tomato, cheddar
cheese, and ranch in a sun-dried tomato wrap. 
 

CAN FAVORITE

TBR WRAP
Turkey, bacon, ranch, lettuce, tomato, and cheddar cheese in asun-
dried tomato wrap.  

$6.99

$7.99

$4.25

$7.99

FRESH SANDWICHES & WRAPS
All items served with chips. Add fries for $1.50.
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TIN CAN BURGER
Angus beef, lettuce, tomato, onion, and American cheese. 
Add bacon for $1.00.


